
Malmö Open 2017
U17 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Fencers (present, structured order - 26 fencers)
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name and first name number club nat. d.o.b.

ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 17/2/2001
GJALDBÆK Steffen FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 4/3/2002
HORN Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1/9/2004
KARLSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
MANZ THORBEK Julius FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 6/11/2002
WILMONT JEINER Ruben FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 16/6/2003
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 15/5/2001
BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar HFK HELLERUP DEN 2/9/2003
HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker HFK HELLERUP DEN 4/11/2003
ANDERSSON Simon 10 ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 1/5/2002
ELMFELDT Albin 6 ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 6/6/2001
GREN Fredrik 7 ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 4/1/2001
ISAKSSON Hugo 5 ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 28/2/2001
PETRINI Felix 8 ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 5/2/2001
PIZZIGNACCO Alexander 4 ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 7/2/2000
UNIYAL Nils 11 ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 7/10/2002
WAHLMAN Filip 20 EGF SOLNA SWE 11/12/2002
BERGGREN Carl 3 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 5/10/2000
BERGGREN Paul 17 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 12/11/2002
MOGENSEN Viggo 23 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 7/4/2003
WIMARK Jakob 31 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 5/11/2002
STRANDBERG Edvin 12 KFK KALMAR SWE 23/12/2001
CEDERGREN Axel 14 GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 5/10/2003
TÖNNBERG Douglas 40 GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 25/9/2002
WESTESSON Malte 1 GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 8/3/2001
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Malmö Open 2017
U17 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

27 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
27 fencers
5 poules (2 poules of 6, 3 poules of 5)
Separation by : countries, clubs
27 qualifiers

Round No 2
27 fencers
5 poules (2 poules of 6, 3 poules of 5)
Separation by : countries, clubs
26 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 26 fencers

Direct elimination
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Malmö Open 2017
U17 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    11:00    piste No  12
Referee: WICKMAN Elis SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
HORN Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  2  0  V  0 0.250 -10 7 4
GJALDBÆK Steffen FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V  2  V  1 0.500 -3 13 3
WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
STRANDBERG Edvin KFK KALMAR SWE  2  4  3  2 0.000 -9 11 5
PETRINI Felix ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  V  V  1  V 0.750 8 16 2

Poule No 2    11:00    piste No  23
Referee: HEDENNKOG Filip SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V  V  2  2 0.500 2 14 2
MANZ THORBEK Julius FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  2  V  1  3 0.250 -8 11 5
GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  0  4  2  V 0.250 -7 11 4
BERGGREN Carl ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
CEDERGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  V  3  1 0.500 -1 14 3

Poule No 3    11:00    piste No  24
Referee: KAJBJER Albin SWE KFK KALMAR

V/M ind. HS rank
UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  2  V  V  2 0.500 3 14 3
PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  V  V  V  1 0.750 5 16 2
BERGGREN Paul ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  1  3  1  0 0.000 -14 5 5
HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker HFK HELLERUP DEN  0  1 V4  0 0.250 -11 5 4
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

Poule No 4    11:00    piste No  25
Referee: ÅKERBERG Thomas SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 21 2
ISAKSSON Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
WIMARK Jakob ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  1  1  2  4  4 0.000 -13 12 6
KARLSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  2  4  V  V  V 0.600 5 21 3
BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar HFK HELLERUP DEN  2  0  V  0  3 0.200 -14 10 5
WAHLMAN Filip EGF SOLNA SWE  0  3  V  4  V 0.400 -5 17 4

Poule No 5    11:00    piste No  26
Referee: JÖNSSON Rasmus SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  1  V  V  3  V 0.600 5 19 3
JÖNSSON Petter ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 10 23 2
WILMONT JEINER Ruben FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  1  1  2  1  V 0.200 -11 10 5
ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  2  V  V  1  V 0.600 -1 18 4
ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 13 23 1
TÖNNBERG Douglas GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  1  3  1  4  0 0.000 -16 9 6
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Malmö Open 2017
U17 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1.000 17 20 qualifier
2 ISAKSSON Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 1.000 16 25 qualifier
3 BERGGREN Carl ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 1.000 14 20 qualifier
3 WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1.000 14 20 qualifier
5 ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.800 13 23 qualifier
6 ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.800 11 21 qualifier
7 JÖNSSON Petter ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.800 10 23 qualifier
8 PETRINI Felix ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.750 8 16 qualifier
9 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.750 5 16 qualifier

10 KARLSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.600 5 21 qualifier
11 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.600 5 19 qualifier
12 ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.600 -1 18 qualifier
13 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.500 3 14 qualifier
14 SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.500 2 14 qualifier
15 CEDERGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.500 -1 14 qualifier
16 GJALDBÆK Steffen FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.500 -3 13 qualifier
17 WAHLMAN Filip EGF SOLNA SWE 0.400 -5 17 qualifier
18 GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.250 -7 11 qualifier
19 MANZ THORBEK Julius FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.250 -8 11 qualifier
20 HORN Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.250 -10 7 qualifier
21 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.250 -11 5 qualifier
22 WILMONT JEINER Ruben FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.200 -11 10 qualifier
23 BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.200 -14 10 qualifier
24 STRANDBERG Edvin KFK KALMAR SWE 0.000 -9 11 qualifier
25 WIMARK Jakob ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.000 -13 12 qualifier
26 BERGGREN Paul ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.000 -14 5 qualifier
27 TÖNNBERG Douglas GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.000 -16 9 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2017
U17 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Poules, round No 2

page 1/1

Poule No 1    12:45    piste No  12
Referee: SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
HORN Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  0  0  V  V 0.500 -2 10 3
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 20 1
ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  V  0  V  V 0.750 7 15 2
STRANDBERG Edvin KFK KALMAR SWE  1  0  3  V 0.250 -10 9 4
MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  1  0  0  4 0.000 -15 5 5

Poule No 2    12:45    piste No  13
Referee: RYKINDB BLARKE Christoffer SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
MANZ THORBEK Julius FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  4  2  3  3 0.000 -8 12 5
KARLSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V  2  V  V 0.750 4 17 2
ISAKSSON Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1
UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  V  1  2  V 0.500 -1 13 3
WIMARK Jakob ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  V  3  4  1 0.250 -5 13 4

Poule No 3    12:45    piste No  19
Referee: WICKMAN Elis SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  2  V  4  V  V 0.600 6 21 3
GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 11 21 2
HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker HFK HELLERUP DEN  3  2  2  V  V 0.400 -5 17 4
WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  1  0  3  2  V 0.200 -10 11 5
BERGGREN Paul ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  1  1  4  1  1 0.000 -17 8 6

Poule No 4    12:45    piste No  25
Referee: KAJBJER Petter SWE KFK KALMAR

V/M ind. HS rank
WILMONT JEINER Ruben FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V  3  V  V 0.750 9 18 2
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  3  2  V  V 0.500 1 15 3
BERGGREN Carl ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
WAHLMAN Filip EGF SOLNA SWE  0  4  1  V 0.250 -5 10 4
TÖNNBERG Douglas GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  1  0  0  0 0.000 -19 1 5

Poule No 5    12:45    piste No  26
Referee: PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
PETRINI Felix ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  3  V  V  V 0.750 6 18 2
GJALDBÆK Steffen FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  0  4  V  V 0.500 -1 14 3
CEDERGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  0  1  4  V 0.250 -5 10 4
BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar HFK HELLERUP DEN  0  2  1  0 0.000 -17 3 5
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Malmö Open 2017
U17 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1.000 20 20 qualifier
2 PETRINI Felix ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 1.000 17 20 qualifier
3 WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1.000 15 25 qualifier
4 BERGGREN Carl ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 1.000 14 20 qualifier
5 ISAKSSON Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 1.000 10 20 qualifier
6 GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.800 11 21 qualifier
7 WILMONT JEINER Ruben FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.750 9 18 qualifier
8 ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.750 7 15 qualifier
9 ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.750 6 18 qualifier

10 KARLSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.750 4 17 qualifier
11 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.600 6 21 qualifier
12 SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.500 1 15 qualifier
13 GJALDBÆK Steffen FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.500 -1 14 qualifier
14 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.500 -1 13 qualifier
15 HORN Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.500 -2 10 qualifier
16 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.400 -5 17 qualifier
17 WIMARK Jakob ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.250 -5 13 qualifier
18 CEDERGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.250 -5 10 qualifier
18 WAHLMAN Filip EGF SOLNA SWE 0.250 -5 10 qualifier
20 STRANDBERG Edvin KFK KALMAR SWE 0.250 -10 9 qualifier
21 ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.200 -10 11 qualifier
22 MANZ THORBEK Julius FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.000 -8 12 qualifier
23 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.000 -15 5 qualifier
24 BERGGREN Paul ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.000 -17 8 qualifier
25 BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.000 -17 3 qualifier
26 TÖNNBERG Douglas GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.000 -19 1 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2017
U17 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1.000 37 40 qualifier
2 WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1.000 29 45 qualifier
3 BERGGREN Carl ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 1.000 28 40 qualifier
4 ISAKSSON Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 1.000 26 45 qualifier
5 PETRINI Felix ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.875 25 36 qualifier
6 ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.778 19 41 qualifier
7 ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.778 18 36 qualifier
8 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.667 11 37 qualifier
9 KARLSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.667 9 38 qualifier

10 GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.556 4 32 qualifier
11 SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.500 3 29 qualifier
12 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.500 2 27 qualifier
13 GJALDBÆK Steffen FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.500 -4 27 qualifier
14 WILMONT JEINER Ruben FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.444 -2 28 qualifier
15 ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.400 -11 29 qualifier
16 CEDERGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.375 -6 24 qualifier
17 HORN Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.375 -12 17 qualifier
18 WAHLMAN Filip EGF SOLNA SWE 0.333 -10 27 qualifier
19 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.333 -10 24 qualifier
20 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.333 -16 22 qualifier
21 MANZ THORBEK Julius FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.125 -16 23 qualifier
22 STRANDBERG Edvin KFK KALMAR SWE 0.125 -19 20 qualifier
23 WIMARK Jakob ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.111 -18 25 qualifier
24 BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.111 -31 13 qualifier
25 BERGGREN Paul ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.000 -31 13 qualifier
26 TÖNNBERG Douglas GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.000 -35 10 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2017
U17 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017

page 1/1

1 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 HORN Christopher DEN

16 CEDERGREN Axel SWE    15/9

9 KARLSEN Jonas DEN

24 BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar DEN    15/8

25 BERGGREN Paul SWE

8 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE    15/7

5 PETRINI Felix SWE

28 --------- ---

21 MANZ THORBEK Julius DEN

12 UNIYAL Nils SWE    15/9

13 GJALDBÆK Steffen DEN

20 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker DEN    15/8

29 --------- ---

4 ISAKSSON Hugo SWE

3 BERGGREN Carl SWE

30 --------- ---

19 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE

14 WILMONT JEINER Ruben DEN    15/12

11 SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas DEN

22 STRANDBERG Edvin SWE    15/14

27 --------- ---

6 ELMFELDT Albin SWE

7 ANDERSSON Simon SWE

26 TÖNNBERG Douglas SWE    15/10

23 WIMARK Jakob SWE

10 GREN Fredrik SWE    15/11

15 ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel DEN

18 WAHLMAN Filip SWE    15/9

31 --------- ---

2 WESTESSON Malte SWE

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas

Tableau of 16

HORN Christopher
   15/2

KARLSEN Jonas

PIZZIGNACCO Alexander
   15/4

PETRINI Felix

UNIYAL Nils
   15/8

GJALDBÆK Steffen

ISAKSSON Hugo
   15/4

BERGGREN Carl

WILMONT JEINER Ruben
   15/10

SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas

ELMFELDT Albin
   15/11

ANDERSSON Simon

GREN Fredrik
   15/9

ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel

WESTESSON Malte
   15/4

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas

PIZZIGNACCO Alexander

PETRINI Felix

ISAKSSON Hugo

WILMONT JEINER Ruben

ELMFELDT Albin

GREN Fredrik

WESTESSON Malte



Malmö Open 2017
U17 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017

page 1/1

1 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN

Tableau of 8

8 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE    15/5

5 PETRINI Felix SWE

4 ISAKSSON Hugo SWE    15/14

3 WILMONT JEINER Ruben DEN

6 ELMFELDT Albin SWE    15/9

7 GREN Fredrik SWE

2 WESTESSON Malte SWE    15/4

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas

Semi-finals

PETRINI Felix
   15/10

ELMFELDT Albin

WESTESSON Malte
   15/9

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas

Final

WESTESSON Malte

   15/6

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas



Malmö Open 2017
U17 Foil Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
2 WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
3 ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
3 PETRINI Felix ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
5 ISAKSSON Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
6 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
7 GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
8 WILMONT JEINER Ruben FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
9 BERGGREN Carl ARA HELSINGBORG SWE

10 ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
11 KARLSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
12 SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
13 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
14 GJALDBÆK Steffen FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
15 ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
16 HORN Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
17 CEDERGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
18 WAHLMAN Filip EGF SOLNA SWE
19 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
20 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker HFK HELLERUP DEN
21 MANZ THORBEK Julius FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
22 STRANDBERG Edvin KFK KALMAR SWE
23 WIMARK Jakob ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
24 BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar HFK HELLERUP DEN
25 BERGGREN Paul ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
26 TÖNNBERG Douglas GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

27 JÖNSSON Petter ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
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